
202603001 Tender NO. 202603001

Distribution: One-lot, possible basic
Deadline: July 31, 2025
Launch Date: March 4, 2026
Style/Buyer Comments: March 4, 2026

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: France
Type of Product: Sparkling or semi-sparkling wine, white
Region (Classification):
Vintage:
Price: Max €5,00
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 780 - 5 000L
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: Glass bottle

Other Requirements:
1) Méthode Ancestrale, Pet Nat, Pétillant Naturel or similar designation
clearly indicating the method of production, must appear on the front or
back label
2) Max. 12,0 g/l sugar

Additional specification:

1) Organic and/or Terra Vitis (producer’s name must match the name on
the relevant certificate, which must accompany the offer)
2) Only one offer per producer. If more than one offer is submitted by the
same producer, only the lowest priced offer will be assessed, regardless of
wholesaler
3) Purchase as for January overseas, launch in March and May
4) One-lot min. 780 bottles
5) «Statement on responsible recruitment and decent working conditions»
must accompany the offer


